Rapid | Rugged | Global
JULY 2025 EDITION
Molded case Circuit Breakers
Product Catalog
2
BENSHAW | Molded Case Circuit Breakers
2
BENSHAW | Molded Case Circuit Breakers

and Mechanism
opt opt
Mechanical Interlocking Device opt opt
Weight Lbs. (kg) 31.35(14.22) 48.28 (18.27)
Dimensions Inches (mm) W x H x D
W H            D W           H         D
8.27(210) 12.88(327.2) 6(152.5) 8.27(210) 16.26(413) 6(152.5)
800F 1200F
Accessories Overview for Circuit Breaker 800F, 1200FAccessories Overview for Circuit Breaker 800F, 1200F
FRAME
11
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETICR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETIC
100F  Frame Standard Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-15A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 15 400A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-20A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 20 400A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-25A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 25 400A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-30A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 30 400A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-40A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 40 400A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-50A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 50 800A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-60A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 60 800A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-70A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 70 800A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-80A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 80 800A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-90A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 90 1000A 50 25 N/A $378
R2CB-100A-100F-3P-EF-FTU 100 1000A 50 25 N/A $378
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-15A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 15 400A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-20A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 20 400A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-25A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 25 400A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-30A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 30 400A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-40A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 40 400A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-50A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 50 800A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-60A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 60 800A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-70A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 70 800A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-80A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 80 800A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-90A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 90 1000A 65 35 N/A $378
R2CB-100A-100F-3P-NF-FTU 100 1000A 65 35 N/A $378
100F  Frame Normal Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-15A-100F-3P-HF-FTU 15 400A 100 65 N/A $536
R2CB-20A-100F-3P-HF-FTU 20 400A 100 65 N/A $536
R2CB-25A-100F-3P-HF-FTU 25 400A 100 65 N/A $536
R2CB-30A-100F-3P-HF-FTU 30 400A 100 65 N/A $536
100F  Frame High Fault Rating
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
12
BENSHAW | Molded Case Circuit Breakers
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETICR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETIC
150F  Frame Normal Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-40A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 40 500A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-50A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 50 500A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-60A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 60 800A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-70A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 70 800A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-80A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 80 800A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-90A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 90 1000A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-100A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 100 1000A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-125A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 125 1250A 65 35 18 $617
R2CB-150A-150F-3P-NF-FTU 150 1500A 65 35 18 $617
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
150F  Frame High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-40A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 40 500A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-50A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 50 500A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-60A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 60 800A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-70A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 70 800A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-80A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 80 800A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-90A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 90 1000A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-100A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 100 1000A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-125A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 125 1250A 100 65 35 $684
R2CB-150A-150F-3P-HF-FTU 150 1500A 100 65 35 $684
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
150F  Extra High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-40A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 40 500A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-50A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 50 500A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-60A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 60 800A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-70A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 70 800A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-80A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 80 800A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-90A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 90 1000A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-100A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 100 1000A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-125A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 125 1250A 150 100 50 $802
R2CB-150A-150F-3P-LF-FTU 150 1500A 150 100 50 $802
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
13
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETICR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETIC
250F  Frame Normal Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-150A-250F-3P-NF-FTU 150 1500A 65 35 18 $869
R2CB-175A-250F-3P-NF-FTU 175 1750A 65 35 18 $869
R2CB-200A-250F-3P-NF-FTU 200 2000A 65 35 18 $869
R2CB-225A-250F-3P-NF-FTU 225 2250A 65 35 18 $869
R2CB-250A-250F-3P-NF-FTU 250 2500A 65 35 18 $869
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
250F  Frame High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-150A-250F-3P-HF-FTU 150 1500A 100 65 35 $975
R2CB-175A-250F-3P-HF-FTU 175 1750A 100 65 35 $975
R2CB-200A-250F-3P-HF-FTU 200 2000A 100 65 35 $975
R2CB-225A-250F-3P-HF-FTU 225 2250A 100 65 35 $975
R2CB-250A-250F-3P-HF-FTU 250 2500A 100 65 35 $975
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
250F  Frame Extra High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-150A-250F-3P-LF-FTU 150 1500A 150 100 50 $1,203
R2CB-175A-250F-3P-LF-FTU 175 1750A 150 100 50 $1,203
R2CB-200A-250F-3P-LF-FTU 200 2000A 150 100 50 $1,203
R2CB-225A-250F-3P-LF-FTU 225 2250A 150 100 50 $1,203
R2CB-250A-250F-3P-LF-FTU 250 2500A 150 100 50 $1,203
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
14
BENSHAW | Molded Case Circuit Breakers
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETICR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETIC
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-250A-400F-3P-NF-FTU 250 2500A 65 35 18 $1,682
R2CB-300A-400F-3P-NF-FTU 300 3000A 65 35 18 $1,682
R2CB-400A-400F-3P-NF-FTU 400 4000A 65 35 18 $1,682
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
400F  Frame Normal Fault Rating
400F  Frame High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-250A-400F-3P-HF-FTU 250 2500A 100 65 35 $1,883
R2CB-300A-400F-3P-HF-FTU 300 3000A 100 65 35 $1,883
R2CB-400A-400F-3P-HF-FTU 400 4000A 100 65 35 $1,883
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
400F  Frame Extra High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-250A-400F-3P-LF-FTU 250 2500A 150 100 50 $2,314
R2CB-300A-400F-3P-LF-FTU 300 3000A 150 100 50 $2,314
R2CB-400A-400F-3P-LF-FTU 400 4000A 150 100 50 $2,314
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
15
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETICR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - FIXED THERMAL, FIXED MAGNETIC
600F  Frame Normal Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-500A-600F-3P-NF-FTU 500 5000A 65 35 18 $2,530
R2CB-600A-600F-3P-NF-FTU 600 6000A 65 35 18 $2,530
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
600F  Frame High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-500A-600F-3P-HF-FTU 500 5000A 100 65 35 $2,923
R2CB-600A-600F-3P-HF-FTU 600 6000A 100 65 35 $2,923
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
600F  Frame Extra High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Magnetic Setting Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-500A-600F-3P-LF-FTU 500 5000A 150 100 50 $3,851
R2CB-600A-600F-3P-LF-FTU 600 6000A 150 100 50 $3,851
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware (screws) included as standard.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
16
BENSHAW | Molded Case Circuit Breakers
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - NORMAL TYPE TRIP UNITR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - NORMAL TYPE TRIP UNIT
800F  Frame Normal Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Instantaneous Trip Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-600A-800F-3P-NF-NG0 600 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 65 35 18 $3,232
R2CB-800A-800F-3P-NF-NG0 800 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 65 35 18 $3,232
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware included as standard.
NG0 is for a 60Hz supply only.
Consult factory for 50Hz applications.
800F  Frame High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Instantaneous Trip Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-600A-800F-3P-HF-NG0 600 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 100 65 35 $3,879
R2CB-800A-800F-3P-HF-NG0 800 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 100 65 35 $3,879
800F  Frame Extra High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Instantaneous Trip Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-600A-800F-3P-LF-NG0 600 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 150 100 50 $4,265
R2CB-800A-800F-3P-LF-NG0 800 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 150 100 50 $4,265
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware included as standard.
NG0 is for a 60Hz supply only.
Consult factory for 50Hz applications.
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware included as standard.
NG0 is for a 60Hz supply only.
Consult factory for 50Hz applications.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
17
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - NORMAL TYPE TRIP UNITR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - NORMAL TYPE TRIP UNIT
1200F  Frame Standard Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Instantaneous Trip Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-1000A-1200F-3P-PF-NG0 1000 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 65 50 50 $4,265
R2CB-1200A-1200F-3P-PF-NG0 1200 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 65 50 50 $4,265
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware included as standard.
NG0 is for a 60Hz supply only.
Consult factory for 50Hz applications.
1200F  Frame High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Instantaneous Trip Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-1000A-1200F-3P-HF-NG0 1000 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 100 65 25 $4,368
R2CB-1200A-1200F-3P-HF-NG0 1200 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 100 65 25 $4,368
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware included as standard.
NG0 is for a 60Hz supply only.
Consult factory for 50Hz applications.
1200F  Frame Extra High Fault Rating
Model Number Thermal Setting Instantaneous Trip Short Circuit Interrupting Capacity (kA) List Price
Amps Amps 240VAC 480VAC 600VAC
R2CB-1000A-1200F-3P-LF-NG0 1000 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 150 100 35 $5,576
R2CB-1200A-1200F-3P-LF-NG0 1200 Adjustable - (2 - 15) x Rated Current 150 100 35 $5,576
Note: Line and load lugs and mounting hardware included as standard.
NG0 is for a 60Hz supply only.
Consult factory for 50Hz applications.
WEB
STOCKED
Price Effective July 1, 2025
18
BENSHAW | Molded Case Circuit Breakers
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - ACCESSORIESR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - ACCESSORIES
Rotary Operator and Shaft Extension
Model Number Description Frame List Price
R2CB-EHU0C12 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type:  1,12, 12inch Shaft 100F $151
R2CB-EHV0C12 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type:  3, 3R, 4, 12inch Shaft 100F $151
R2CB-EHX0C12 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 4, 4X, 12inch Shaft 100F $168
R2CB-EHU212 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 1, 12, 12inch Shaft 150F / 250F $191
R2CB-EHV212 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 3R, 4, 12inch Shaft 150F / 250F $191
R2CB-EHX212 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 4, 4X, 12inch Shaft 150F / 250F $212
R2CB-EHU312 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 1, 12, 12inch Shaft 400F / 600F $220
R2CB-EHV312 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 3R, 4, 12inch Shaft 400F / 600F $220
R2CB-EHX312 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 4, 4X, 12inch Shaft 400F / 600F $245
R2CB-EHU512 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 1, 12, 12inch Shaft 800F / 1200F $443
R2CB-EHV512 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 3R, 4, 12inch Shaft 800F / 1200F $443
R2CB-EHX512 Front Mount Rotary Operator, NEMA Type: 3, 4, 4X, 12inch Shaft 800F / 1200F $479
R2CB-ESHAFT16-100 Shaft for Extended Rotary Handle, 16inch Shaft 100F $30
R2CB-ESHAFT24-100 Shaft for Extended Rotary Handle, 24inch Shaft 100F $42
R2CB-ESHAFT16-600 Shaft for Extended Rotary Handle, 16inch Shaft 150F - 600F $42
R2CB-ESHAFT24-600 Shaft for Extended Rotary Handle, 24inch Shaft 150F - 600F $65
R2CB-ESHAFT16-1200 Shaft for Extended Rotary Handle, 16inch Shaft 800F / 1200F $72
R2CB-ESHAFT24-1200 Shaft for Extended Rotary Handle, 24inch Shaft 800F / 1200F $107
R2CB-EH [V212, X212]R2CB-EH [V0C12, X0C12] R2CB-EH [V312, X312]
R2CB-ESHAFTXXR2CB-EH [V512, X512]
Price Effective July 1, 2025
19
R2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - ACCESSORIESR2CB SERIES CIRCUIT BREAKERS - ACCESSORIES
Flange Handle, Operating Mechanism and Cable
Model Number Description Frame List Price
R2CB-FHUS* Flange Handle with Cable Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 1,12, 3, 3R, 4 100F $548
R2CB-FHXS* Flange Handle with Cable Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 4, 4X 100F $580
R2CB-FHU2* Flange Handle with Sliding Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 1,12, 3, 3R, 4 150F / 250F $409
R2CB-FHX2* Flange Handle with Sliding Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 4, 4X 150F / 250F $443
R2CB-FHU3* Flange Handle with Sliding Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 1,12, 3, 3R, 4 400F / 600F $409
R2CB-FHX3* Flange Handle with Sliding Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 4, 4X 400F / 600F $443
R2CB-FHUL* Flange Handle with Sliding Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 1,12, 3, 3R, 4 800F / 1200F $887
R2CB-FHXL* Flange Handle with Sliding Operating Mechanism, NEMA Type: 4, 4X 800F / 1200F $941
R2CB-FH2-36 Max Flex Cable 36inch 100F - 250F $145
R2CB-FH2-48 Max Flex Cable 48inch 100F - 250F $160
R2CB-FH3-36 Max Flex Cable 36inch 400F / 600F $171
R2CB-FH3-48 Max Flex Cable 48inch 400F / 600F $187
R2CB-FH3-60 Max Flex Cable 60inch 400F / 600F $201
R2CB-FH5-60 Max Flex Cable 60inch 800F / 1200F $215
R2CB-FH5-84 Max Flex Cable 84inch 800F / 1200F $252
R2CB-FH5-120 Max Flex Cable 128inch 800F / 1200F $323
Auxiliary Switch
Model Number Description Frame List Price
R2CB-AX-UTE100-R Aux 1 Form C (1no/1nc) for Frame 100 CB Left Pole Installation 100F $30
R2CB-AX-UTS600 Aux 1 Form C (1no/1nc) for Frame 150 - 600 CB 150 - 600F $30
R2CB-AX-UTS1200 Aux 1 Form C (1no/1nc) for Frame 800/1200 CB Right Pole Installation 800 / 1200F $30
R2CB-AX-UTE100-R R2CB-AX-UTSXX Off/Trip
R2CB-FH [U2,X2] R2CB-FH [2,3,5]
On
* Flange cable sold separately.* Flange cable sold separately.

R2CB-SP03A Bus Bar Connections Accessory for Frame 100, 3 Piece Set $21
R2CB-SP2A3A Bus Bar Connections Accessory for Frame 150, 3 Piece Set $23
R2CB-SP2B3A Bus Bar Connections Accessory for Frame 250, 3 Piece Set $35
R2CB-SP33A Bus Bar Connections Accessory for Frame 400/600, 3 Piece Set $416
R2CB-SP53A Bus Bar Connections Accessory for Frame 800/1200, 3 Piece Set $613
Mechanical Interlock
R2CB-MITXX
Model Number Description List Price
R2CB-MIT03 Mechanical Interlock Frame 100 $99
R2CB-MIT23 Mechanical Interlock Frame 150/250 $107
R2CB-MIT33 Mechanical Interlock Frame 400/600 $116
R2CB-MIT53 Mechanical Interlock Frame 800/1200 $122
Shunt Trip
R2CB-SHT-UTE100-120
Model Number Description List Price
R2CB-SHT-UTE100-120 Shunt Trip for Frame 100 CB AC/DC 100-130vac Right Pole Installation $58
R2CB-SHT-UTS600-120 Shunt Trip for Frame 150 - 600 CB AC/DC 100-130vac Left Pole Installation $72
R2CB-SHT-UTS1200-120 Shunt Trip for Frame 800/1200 CB AC/DC 100-130vac Right Pole Installation $145
R2CB-SPXX
R2CB-SHT-UTS600-120 R2CB-SHT-UTS1200-120
Bus Bar Connector